
UP CORPORATE WELLNESS PROGRAMME 

WELLNESS CHAMPIONS - ACADEMIC 

NAME FACULTY DIVISION TEL NO. EMAIL 

Danita Potgieter Economic & 
Management Science 

Marketing Management 5474 Danita.Potgieter@up.ac.za  

Kate Nkau Agriculture and Natural 
Science 

Animal and Wildlife 
Sciences 

4018 Kate.Nkau@up.ac.za  

Maleshoane Mafokeng Theology Practical Theology 6707 Maleshoane.mafokeng@up.ac.za  

Annelize Nagtegaal Law Private Law 4047 Annelize.nagtegaal@up.ac.za  

Natalie Keough Health Sciences Anatomy 012-319-2235 Natalie.Keough@up.ac.za  

Dorothy Brown Humanities Music 3747 Dorothy.Brown@up.ac.za  

Nigel Bougard Humanities Social Work & Criminology 4861 Nigel.bougard@up.ac.za  

Sannah Gomba Humanities Academic Literacy 2334 Sannah.gomba@up.ac.za  

Hope Mapheto  EBIT Informatics 2120 Hope.mapheto@up.ac.za   

Deep Bhatt EBIT Electronic, Electronic & 
Computers 

2612 Deep.Bhatt@up.ac.za  
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UP CORPORATE WELLNESS PROGRAMME 

WELLNESS CHAMPIONS – SUPPORT SERVICES 

 

NAME FACULTY DIVISION TEL NO. EMAIL 

Maggie Moropane Education Groenkloof Library 5564 Maggie.moropane@up.ac.za  

Leaga Lesufi Support Services Finance 

 

3101 Leaga.lesufi@up.ac.za  

 

 

Tinyiko Mashaba Support Services Finance 2869 Tinyiko.Mashaba@up.ac.za  

Ansie Delport  Support Services Facilities Management 2530 Ansie.Delport@up.ac.za  

Yvonne Kock  Support Services Postgraduate Support and 

International Office 

5084 Yvonne.Kock@up.ac.za  

Verona Demas Support Services Academic Administration 2125 Verona.demas@up.ac.za  

Gloria Maripane Support Services Main Library 2811 Gloria.Maripane@up.ac.za  

Sitsula Wanani Support Services Main Library 4923 sitsula.wanani@up.ac.za  

Josiah Lebelo Support Services Main Library 4702/2806 Josiah.lebelo@up.ac.za  

Vuyo Ndamase Support Services Residences & 

Accommodation 

5964 vuyo.ndamase@up.ac.za  
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Motlatsi Mabelane Support Services Residences & 

Accommodation 

5483 Motlatsi.Mabelane@up.ac.za  

Takalani Mokoena Support Services IT 2365 Takalani.mokoena@up.ac.za  

Lynette Goldschagg Support Services IT 3581 Lynette.goldschagg@up.ac.za  

Jimmy Masombuka Support Services University Relations 4839 Jimmy.Masombuka@up.ac.za  

Dikeledi Moche Support Services Student Affairs 2371 Dikeledi.moche@up.ac.za  
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